

D

SLP(C)No. 22299-22300 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22299-22300/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2004 in MFA Nos.7229 and
7230 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

T.P.G.NAMBIAR & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BPL COMMUNICATIONS LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 08/12/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Alok Dhir, Adv.

Mr. Purti Marwaha, Adv.

Mr. R.S.Paliwal, Adv.

Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent No.1

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10th December, 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master